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AsgharpourMahshid masgharp@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 A

Sharifi Pouya psharif2@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 B

Bai Sirui sbai25@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 C

Goudarzi Narges ngoudarz@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 D

Shabani Hadi hshaban3@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 E

Chen Yun (Irina) yche57@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 F

Du Yunfei ydu259@uwo.ca MSc AS WSC 191 G

FarquharsonSean sfarqu2@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 H

Guo Tianqi tguo66@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 I

Jackett Neal njacket@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 J

MollahajiaghariMohsen mmollaha@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 K

Zhang Xiyang xzha272@uwo.ca MSc-T WSC 191 L

Qiu Yueqi yqiu83@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 M

SeyedzadehSeyedsobhansseyedz@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 N

Shen Yaoxuan yshen533@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 O

Sirois William wsirois@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 P

Tian Jiayue jtian93@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 Q

Ye Xize xye46@uwo.ca MSc-T FM WSC 191 S

Tian Haili htian58@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 224 A

Wang Lilang lwan58@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 224 B

Weng Yijia yweng54@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 224 C

Yang Zhaoqi zyang633@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 224 D

Zeng Xinyi xzeng85@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 224 F

Zeng Xier xzeng86@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 224 G

Zhao Runtong rzhao254@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 224 H

Zhu Xiaotian xzhu444@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 224 I


